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THERE IS NOTHING QUITE LIKE THE SHEER PLEASURE OF SUMPTUOUS

STEAKS, EXQUISITE WINE AND EXCEPTIONAL COMPANY.

OUR WINE LIST IS A CELEBRATION OF VARIETALS LOVED & LOST AND
A TESTAMENT TO THE PEOPLE WHO DEDICATED THEIR LIVES TO THEIR
HARVEST. A PALPABLE EMBODIMENT OF THE MAKER’S RESPECT
FOR THE TERROIR AND LAND, EVERY WINE IS A STORY ACHING TO BE
TOLD. WHETHER YOU ARE CASUAL OR CURIOUS, COMMEMORATING A
SPECIAL OCCASION OR JUST LOOKING TO EXPAND YOUR PALATE,
WE INVITE YOU TO JOIN US ON OUR JOURNEY OF

CONTINUOUS DISCOVERY.
HERE’S TO THE ROSE-COLOURED GLASSES OF LIFE.

YEO XI YANG

JONZEN CHOW







WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

JJ VINCENT, CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE NV
BRUNO PAILLARD, PREMIERE CUVEE MV

PERRIER-JOUET, GRAND BRUT NV

WHITE

GOCCE DI TERRA, PINOT GRIGIO 2016
YEALANDS “BABY DOLL” SAUVIGNON BLANC 2016

CATENA ZAPATA, “ALAMOS” CHARDONNAY 2013

ROSE

DOMAINE DU PEGAU, PINK PEGAU 2015

RED

CHATEAU RIOUBLANC 2012
QUERCETO, CHIANTI DOCG 2015

EARTHWORKS, SHIRAZ 2015

DESSERT

G.D. VAJURA, MOSCATO D’ASTI 2016

ZILLIKEN, RAUSCH, RIESLING SPATLESE 2015

FORTIFIED

DALVA, LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE 2010

EMILIO LUSTAU, MANZANILLA PAPIRUSA NV (375ML)

REGION

Burgundy, FR
Champagne, FR

Champagne, FR

Veneto, IT
Marlborough, NZ

Mendoza, AR

Rhéne Valley, FR

Bordeaux, FR
Tuscany, IT

Barossa Valley, AU

Piedmont, IT

Mosel, DE

Duoro, PT

Jerez, ES

GLs/ BTL

17780

24 /140

26 /150

15770

16 /75

18 /85

15770

15770

16 /75

17780

100ML / BTL
15790

257185

100ML/ BTL
20 /140

17760



BUBBLES

REGION BTL
SPARKLING
JEAN-PAUL BRUN, “TERRES DOREES”, FRV100 Beaujolais, FR 80
JJ VINCENT, CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE NV Burgundy, FR 80
CHAPEL DOWN, BLANC DE BLANCS NV Kent, UK 130
CHAMPAGNE
MuMM, CORDON ROUGE NV Reims, FR 120
BRUNO PAILLARD, PREMIERE CUVEE MV Reims, FR 140
PERRIER-JOUET, GRAND BRUT NV Epernay, FR 150
LAURENT-PERRIER, BRUT NV Tours-sur-Marne, FR 150
TARLANT, BRUT ZERO NV (Euilly, FR 170
ROGER COULON, 1IER CRU BLANC DE NOIRS 2009 Vrigny, FR 120
BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVEE NV Epernay, FR 195
POL ROGER, BLANC DE BLANCS 2008 Epernay, FR 240
PERRIER-JOUET, BELLE EPOQUE 2008 Epernay, FR 300
PERRIER-JOUET, BELLE EPOQUE, Epernay, FR 350
EDITION PREMIERE 2007
MOET ET CHANDON, CUVEE DOM PERIGNON 2006 Epernay, FR 395
PERRIER-JOUET, BELLE EPOQUE, Epernay, FR 480
BLANC DE BLANCS 2002
ROSE
BILLECART-SALMON, BRUT ROSE NV Mareuil-Sur-Aj, FR 200
PERRIER-JOUET, BELLE EPOQUE, ROSE 2004 Epernay, FR 430

MOET ET CHANDON, CUVEE DOM PERIGNON ROSE 2004 Epernay, FR 800



IN FULL BLOOM

Light, leisurely and free-spirited.

Notes amenny Smith apples, lemon zest, passion fruit, magnolia, red fruits.

WHITE

GOCCE DI TERRA, PINOT GRIGIO 2016

YEALANDS, “BABYDOLL” SAUVIGNON BLANC 2016
SWARTLAND WINERY, “D’VINE” CHENIN BLANC 2015
DONNHOFF, RIESLING TROCKEN 2015

GREYWACKE, SAUVIGNON BLANC 2015

WAIPARA WEST, SAUVIGNON BLANC 2016

MAX FERDINAND RICHTER, GRAACHER HIMMELREICH,
RIESLING KABINETT 2014

HENRI BOURGEOIS, “LES BARONNES” SANCERRE 2015
GEHRICKE, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY CHARDONNAY 2015

JEAN-CLAUDE CHATELAIN,
“LES CHAILLOUX” POUILLY-FUME 2015

ROSE

DOMAINE DU PEGAU, PINK PEGAU 2015
CHATEAU MIRAVAL, ROSE 2014

MAISON D’AIX, AIX-EN-PROVENCE ROSE 2015 (1500ML)

RED

CASTELLO DI QUERCETO, CHIANTI DOCG 2015
PRUNOTTO, BARBERA D’ASTI DOCG, FIULOT 2013
DOMAINE DE VISSOUX, FLEURIE LES GARANTS 2016
CHAFFEY BROS, PAX AETERNA 2016

GREYWACKE, PINOT NOIR 2014

ANTHILL FARMS, PINOT NOIR 2014

TwO PADDOCKS, PINOT NOIR 2013

TOLPUDDLE, PINOT NOIR 2014

REGION

Veneto, IT
Marlborough, NZ
Swartland, ZA
Nahe, DE
Marlborough, NZ
Waipara, NZ

Mosel, DE

Loire Valley, FR
Sonoma County, US

Loire Valley, FR

Rhéne Valley, FR
Provence, FR

Provence, FR

Tuscany, IT
Piedmont, IT
Beaujolais, FR
Barossa Valley, AU
Marlborough, NZ
Sonoma Coast, US
Central Otago, NZ

Tasmania, AU

BTL

70

75

80

o5

105

105

1o

120

125

140

70

125

165

80

85

o5

120

120

170

170

180



THE TROPICS

A slice of sunbathed paradise.
Notes of mango, pineapple, lychee and guava.

WHITE

PIERRO, SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC LTC 2016
HuUIA, DRY GEWURZTRAMINER 2014

HUGEL & FILS, “TRADITION” PINOT GRIS 2013
ROBERT WEIL, RIESLING KABINETT 2012

DOMAINE DROUHIN, “ARTHUR” CHARDONNAY 2013

CLOS HENRI, SAUVIGNON BLANC 2014

KUMEU RIVER, “HUNTING HILL” CHARDONNAY 2014

PETALUMA, PICCADILLY CHARDONNAY 2015

SIMONNET-FEBVRE,
CHABLIS GRAND CRU, LES CLOS 2009

FAMILLE PERRIN, “PERRIN RESERVE”
COTES DU RHONE BLANC 2012 (1500ML)

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE, MACON-VERZE 2012 (1500ML)

REGION

Margaret River, AU
Marlborough, NZ
Alsace, FR
Rheingau, GE
Oregon, US
Marlborough, NZ
Auckland, NZ
Barossa Valley, AU

Burgundy, FR

Southern Rhéne, FR

Burgundy, FR

BTL

1o

ns

125

145

135

145

160

165

210

165

195



FALL

Intriguing and comforting.
Notes of quince, figs, stonefruit, black currant marmalade.

WHITE
CATENA ZAPATA, “ALAMOS” CHARDONNAY 2013

Louls MOREAU, CHABLIS 1IER CRU,
AUX FORNEAUX 2014

AA BADENHORST, “SECATEURS” CHENIN BLANC 2016
NICOLAS JOLY, LES VIEUX CLOS 2012
ROGER PERRIN, CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE BLANC 2009

JOSEPH DROUHIN, PULIGNY-MONTRACHET 1IER CRU,
LES FOLATIERES 2011

ROSE

FRANCK MASSARD, MAS AMOR RosaADO 2015

ORANGE

CULLEN, AMBER 2014

RED

Bosco NESTORE, MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO 2013

DOMAINE DUPASQUIER, PINOT NOIR 2013

DELAS FRERES, "LES LAUNES" CROZES-HERMITAGE 2014

BERNHARD HUBER, SPATBURGUNDER 2013

HENSCHKE, HENRY'S SEVEN 2014

PIERRE USSEGLIO, CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 2009

PEGASUS BAY, PINOT NOIR 2013

AZELIA, BAROLO DOCG 2010

GIANNI GAGLIARDO, BAROLO DOCG 2011

TYRRELL'S WINES, "VAT 9" HUNTER VALLEY SHIRAZ 2011

KISTLER VINEYARDS, PINOT NOIR 2013

REGION

Mendoza, AR

Burgundy, FR

Swartland, ZA
Loire Valley, FR
Southern Rhéne, FR

Burgundy, FR

Catalunya, ES

Margaret River, AU

Abruzzo, IT

Savoie, FR

Northern Rhéne, FR
Baden, DE

Barossa Valley, AU
Southern Rhéne, FR
Martinborough, NZ
Piedmont, IT
Piedmont, IT

New South Wales, AU

California, US

BTL

85

1o

120

150

150

265

85

1o

o5

105

120

120

140

140

160

160

180

190

220



INTO THE WOODS

A lush respite of subdued green and petrichor.
Notes of fresh forest mushrooms, truffle, oolong and cacao beans.

WHITE

Louls MOREAU, CHABLIS GRAND CRU,
VALMUR 2006

LOUIS LATOUR, MEURSAULT 1ER CRU,
LES GENEVRIERES 2006

ROSE

GRACE WINERY, ROSE 2010

RED

THE WINERY OF GOOD HOPE, RESERVE PINOT NOIR 2014

DOMAINE DU CLOS DE L’ELU,
“L’AIGLERIE” ANJOU ROUGE 2014

DOMAINE FAIVELEY, NUITS-ST-GEORGES 2012
CHATEAU SIMARD, ST EMILION GRAND CRU 1996
MAISON LEROY, BOURGOGNE ROUGE 2003
CHATEAU MUSAR 2001

Louls JADOT, CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY 2008

JEAN-MICHEL GUILLON,
GEVREY CHAMBERTIN 1ER CRU, LA PERRIERE 2013

DOMAINE ANTONIN GUYON, CORTON CLOS DU RoOY 2011

MAISON LEROY, SANTENAY 2009

REGION

Burgundy, FR

Burgundy, FR

Katsunuma, JP

Stellenbosch, ZA

Loire Valley, FR

Burgundy, FR
Bordeaux, FR
Céte de Nuits, FR
Begaa Valley, LB
Burgundy, FR

Burgundy, FR

Burgundy, FR

Burgundy, FR

BTL

170

290

180

85

125

140

160

180

180

190

190

250

270



SILK ROAD

Where the Orient and Occident converge.
Featuring sage, cinnamon, nutmeg and cloves.

RED

VIU MANENT, RESERVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2015
CHATEAU RIOUBLANC 2012
GABBAS, CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA 2014

DOMAINE DUPASQUIER, MONDEUSE NOIR 2013

BODEGA CATENA ZAPATA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2014

KATNOOK ESTATE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2013

HERDADE DE PIMENTA, GRANDE EScOLHA 2014

TORBRECK, OLD VINES GRENACHE, SHIRAZ, MATARO 2014

CHATEAU PAVIE, ESPRIT DE PAVIE 2010

FRANCK MASSARD, HUELLAS 2012

NEWTON JOHNSON, FAMILY VINEYARDS PINOT NOIR 2015

MAS MARTINET, MARTINET BRU 1996

NICOLAS PERRIN, COTE-ROTIE 2013

FELTON ROAD, “CALVERT” PINOT NOIR 2014

MARTINELLI, “BLUE SLIDE RIDGE” PINOT NOIR 2010

DOMAINE FAIVELEY, ECHEZEAUX GRAND CRU 2012

REGION

Colchagua Valley, CL
Bordeaux, FR
Sardinia, IT

Savoie, FR
Mendoza, AR
Coonawarra, AU
Alentejo, PT
Barossa Valley, AU
Bordeaux, FR
Priorat, ES

Hemel en Aarde, ZA
Priorat, ES
Northern Rhéne, FR

Central Otago, NZ

Russian River Valley, US

Burgundy, FR

BTL

70

o5

105

120

130

135

145

150

155

160

170

200

200

295

315



FROM THE VOLCANOES

Celebrating the rarely discovered volcanic regions with unique basaltic soils.
Notes of gun flint, ash and smoke, with a distinct mineral profile.

REGION BTL
WHITE
TESSARI, SOAVE CLASSICO DOCG 2015 Veneto, IT 80
RED
GIROLAMO RUSSO, SAN LORENZO, ETNA ROSsO 2014 Sicily, IT no

TANGANILLO, TINTO 2015 Canary Islands, ES 130



BOLD AND ELEGANT

An unabashed nod to the finer things in life.

WHITE

KISTLER WINERY, “LES NOISETIERS” CHARDONNAY 2014

LOUIS LATOUR,
MEURSAULT 1ER CRU, LES GENEVRIERES 2009

ROSE

MIGUEL TORRES, SANTA DIGNA CABERNET ROSE 2014

ANTICA TERRA, ANGELICALL ROSE 2012

RED

LAYER CAKE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2014

ODFJELL, “ORZADA” CARMERE 2015

LA RIOJA ALTA, “VINA ALBERDI” RIOJA RESERVA 2010
IRVINE WINES, ESTATE MERLOT 2013

ACHAVAL FERRER, MALBEC 2014

CLINE FAMILY, ANCIENT VINES ZINFANDEL 2015
GUADO AL MELO, RUTE 2015

KLEIN TULBAGH, PINOTAGE 2013

AU BON CLIMAT, “ISABELLE” PINOT NOIR 2012

NICoOLIS, AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
CLAssIcO DOCG 2010

MIGUEL TORRES, GRANS MURALLES 2006

CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL, CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 2011

REGION

Sonoma Coast, US

Burgundy, FR

Central Valley, CL

Willamette Valley, US

Napa Valley, US
Santiago, CL
Rioja, ES

Eden Valley, AU
Mendoza, AR
Sonoma Coast, US
Tuscany, IT
Coastal Region, ZA
Santa Barbara, US

Veneto, IT

Conca de Barbera, CL

Southern Rhéne, FR

BTL

190

290

o5

225

105

1o

120

120

130

150

150

150

190

195

265

275



DESSERT WINE

G.D. VAJURA, MOSCATO D’ASTI 2016
KAESLER, ‘RI1ZZA’ LATE HARVEST RIESLING 2015

FRANCOIS PINON
VOUVRAY CUVEE BOTRYTIS 2005 (500ML)

DOMAINE DE LA CHARRIERE JASNIERES,
SELECTION RAISINS NOBLES 2008

CHATEAU GUIRAUD, PETIT GUIRAUD 2005
ZILLIKEN, RAUSCH, RIESLING SPATLESE 2015

DOMAINE SCHLUMBERGER, GEWURZTRAMINER
SELECTIONS DE GRAINS NOBLES “CUVEE ANNE” 2009

REGION

Piedmont, IT
Barossa Valley, AU

Loire, FR

Loire, FR

Sauternes, FR
Mosel, DE

Alsace, FR

BTL

90

90

125

130

150

185

195



COCKTAILS

BLOODY YOUR OWN MARY 21
Ketel One Citroen vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, spices your way

GOLDEN PARACHUTE 21
Ketel One Citroen vodka, lemon sorbet, passion fruit, basil, sparkling wine

SACHS IN THE CITY 21
Mds Amor Rosado, gmpefruit bitters, rose syrup, raspberry black salt

POWDER MY NOSE 21
salted caramel vodka, passionfruiz‘, mint, apple juice

WHISKY BUSINESS 21
chamamile—infused whisky, strawberry jam, mint, citrus

TROPICAL TYCOON 21
pineapple rum, kaya, lemon, soda, bitters

BOTTLED COCKTAILS

Small batch bottled cocktails - 140m/

B.B. KING 24
banana whisky, smoked maple syrup, BBQ bitters

CHOCOLATE BOULEVARDIER 24
Bulleit bourbon, sweet vermouth, Campari, white chocolate




MALT WHISKY

REGION GLS/ BTL
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL JP 16 7/ 248
Big-boned and bursting with character. Not averse to a drop of water, either.
Won top prize in its category at the World Whisky Awards in 2007 and 2010.
CARDHU 12 YEARS Speyside, UK 16 /258
A well-balanced, gentle single malt from Speyside.
KAVALAN PORT CASK ™w 16 7268
Aged in multiple casks and finished in Port Pipes to create
a medium bodied whisky with a delicate fruit finish.
SINGLETON 12 YEARS Speyside, UK 177278
A straightforward, nutty and malty single malt from Speyxide.
1t’s aged in a high proportion of European oak casks.
OBAN 14 YEARS Coastal Highlands, UK 17 / 288
From a beautiful windswept distillery with a unique flavour profile.
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS SOLERA Speyside, UK 177288
From Scotland’s largest distillery comes an original malt aged in a Solera system.
MORTLACH Speyside, UK 18/ 298
Bourbon and sherry-matured whisky combine to create
a spicy, rich and flavoursome dram.
HAKUSHU DISTILLER’S EDITION JP 20/ 308
Smooth, softly smokey and creeps around a full-flavoured body.
Voted best whisky by the Japanese Ninja Association.
SCAPA 16 YEARS Coastal Highlands, UK 20 / 308

The only bottling from this very Northern distillery,
unpeated, soft like salted caramels.



MALT WHISKY

YAMAZAKI DISTILLER’S EDITION
Classic expression from Japan’s oldest and most famous house.

HIGHLAND PARK DARK ORIGINS
Celebmting infamous founder Magnus Eunson, this limited edition
whisky is aged in first fill sherry casks in the stormy north of Scotland.

THE GLENLIVET 15 YEARS
A landmark in the Scotch Whisky world.
Creamy and rich with buttery notes. The exotic one.

LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS
A smokey and sweet version from one of our favourite distilleries.

BALVENIE 14 YEARS CARIBBEAN CASK
Aged for 14 years in various casks and finished for 6 months
in Cuban Rum Casks, adding a layer of unique cane.

DALMORE 15 YEARS
Elegant and smooth, with lipsmacking texture and the flawless balance
one would expect from blending maestro Richard Paterson.

HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEARS
Considered best malt in the world by some critics for its sumptuous complexity;
floats like a butterfly and stings like a bee.

BALVENIE 17 YEARS PEATED CASK

A unique gem finished in barrels that were previously used to age peaty whisky.

Gentle smoke wafts in waves throughout a rich base of honeyed vanilla.

MACALLAN 18 YEARS
This Macallan is an 18 year old aged in oloroso sherry casks from Jerez, Spain.
1t is made from whiskies distilled in 1990 or earlier.

YAMAZAKI THE OWNER’S CASK 15 YEARS
Exceptional plum spread, sherry, raisins, dark chocolate, coffee finish. Superb!

REGION
JP
Orkney, UK

Speyside, UK

Islay, UK

Speyside, UK

Highlands, UK

Orkney, UK

Speyside, UK

Speyside, UK

JP

GLs/BTL
227318

227318

24 /328

24 /328

26 /358

368

307418

327448

36 /508

3388



SPIRITS

VODKA
KETEL ONE
BELUGA
BLACK Cow
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

ABSOLUT ELYX

GIN

BEEFEATER 24
G’VINE FLORAISON
HENDRICK’S GIN
SIPSMITH
MONKEY 47
TANQUERAY 10

THE BOTANIST

RUM

HAVANA ANEJO 7 YEARS
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
EXCLUSIVA

EL DORADO 12 YEARS
SANTA TERESA 1796

RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO
23 YEARS

PLANTATION ORIGINAL

DARK RUM

GLs/ BTL

157228
16 /7238
177238
177258
197268
19/ 288

157248
157248
16 /7258
177268
177268
18/ 288
22/ 308

157248
16/ 268

16 /268

177278

197288

22/ 298

TEQUILA

OCHO REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

DoON JuLIo BLANCO
FUENTASECA 9 YEARS ANEJO
MILAGRO SPECIAL BATCH

ANEJO

WHISK(E)Y

MONKEY SHOULDER

TRIPLE MALT

BUFFALO TRACE
RITTENHOUSE RYE 100 PROOF
BULLEIT RYE

ELIJAH CRAIG

WILLETT POT STILL RESERVE
FOUR ROSES RARE

SINGLE BARREL

BLANTONS ORIGINAL

HOUSEPOUR SPIRITS
Bulleit bourbon, Beefeater gin,

Cimmardn tequila, Wyborowa vodka,
Ballantine’s whisky, Havana Club 3 Years

GLsS/ BTL

16 /7258
16 /7268
18/ 278
22/ 318
26/ 348

1S5 /7 248

1S5/ 248
16 /7258
16 /7268
17 /7278
19/ 298
20/ 308

24/ 318

14 /7 218

ADD 6 TO MAKE IT A COCKTAIL

MARTINI, OLD FASHIONED, SOUR, MARGARITA




BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

STELLA ARTOIS

BOTTLED

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE
PERONI

ZEFFER APPLE CIDER
REDDOT SUMMER ALE

BROOKLYN LAGER

BOTTLE DEALS

GREY GOOSE VODKA

MONKEY SHOULDER TRIPLE MALT
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
HENDRICK’S GIN

MACALLAN 12 YEARS

HAKUSHU DISTILLER’S RESERVE

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE 2008

SINGLE

258

248

248

258

268

308

300

COUNTRY

BE

COUNTRY

AU

1T

NZ

SG

N

TWINS

388

388

388

398

408

488

458

500ML

330ML

TRIPLETS

558

558

558

588

598

728

628



MOCKTAILS

GLsS
ROSEHIP & HIBISCUS ICED TEA 14
Floral and healthful mix, naturally rich in antioxidants and vitamins.
EARL GREY PASSIONFRUIT ICED TEA 14
Fine Earl Grey tea leaves steeped in passionfruit, mint and almond syrup.
VIRGIN & TONIC 14
Made using juniper berries, orange blossom, citrus fruit and coriander seeds; gin’s traditional botanicals.
THE BREAKFAST CLUB 14
Pineapple, kaya, basil, soda.
COKE / COKE LIGHT / SPRITE / GINGER ALE / GINGER BEER / SODA 10
ACQUA PANNA (STILL) / SAN PELLEGRINO (SPARKLING) 10

PAPA PALHETA

Papa Palheta is an independent coffee boutique, specialising in roasting and purveying specialty coffee in
Singapore. Our blend, “Throwback’, is a tribute to what coffee is to all of us, a beverage of comfort with a familiar
chocolatey flavour.

ESPRESSO / PICCOLO LATTE 7

LONG BLACK / CAPPUCCINO / FLAT WHITE / LATTE / MOCHA 8

A.MUSE PROJECTS TEA

A.muse Projects is a specialty tea company inspired by the simple beauty and subtle elegance of tea.
We hope to share our passion for tea by creating a distinct experience through our handcrafted tea blends.

EARL GREY / BREAKFAST BREW / CHAMOMILE / EMERALD MINT 10

ASIAN SUNSET 10
Himalayan Shangri-la white tea, jasmine petals, red and pink rose petals

THE BOUQUET 10
Organic rooibos, vanilla, red and pink rose petals

CARAMEL MACCHIATO TEA 10
Oolong, rooibos, chicory, barley, amaranth, cornflower, almond, vanilla, coffee bean

COFFEE & TEA SERVICE IS AVAILABLE FOR YOUR ENJOYMENT
T THE BLACK SWAN’S DINING FLOOR ONL

WE ARE AVAILABLE FOR EVENTS AND PRIVATE DINING
EXPERIENCES. PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE DETAILS.



